
Appendix C

2025/26 - 2028/29 HRA Reserves Statement

Balance as 

at 31 

March 

2025 £000

 Forecast 

Movement 

£000 

Forecast 

Balance 

31 March 

2026 £000

 Forecast 

Movement 

£000 

Forecast 

Balance 

31 March 

2027 £000

 Forecast 

Movement 

£000 

Forecast 

Balance 

31 March 

2028 £000

 Forecast 

Movement 

£000 

Forecast 

Balance 

31 March 

2029 £000

Revenue Reserves

1 HRA Climate Reserve 500 (43) 457 0 457 0 457 0 457

2 HRA Priorities Reserve 5,761 (2,264) 3,497 (100) 3,397 (100) 3,297 (100) 3,197

3 Reactive Repairs Reserve 1,000 (1,000) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Working Balance 1,573 1,432 3,005 (133) 2,872 272 3,144 (1,394) 1,750

5 Total HRA Revenue Reserves 8,834 (1,875) 6,959 (233) 6,726 172 6,898 (1,494) 5,404

HRA Capital Reserve

6 HRA Capital Receipts Reserve 11,573 465 12,038 (9,622) 2,416 (773) 1,643 (1,357) 286

7 Major Repairs Reserve 15,316 (4,808) 10,508 (5,543) 4,965 (2,436) 2,529 267 2,796

8 Total HRA Capital Reserves 26,889 (4,343) 22,546 (15,165) 7,381 (3,209) 4,172 (1,090) 3,082

9 Total HRA Reserves 35,723 (6,218) 29,505 (15,398) 14,107 (3,037) 11,070 (2,584) 8,486


